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APPLICANT

Algoma Power Inc.

APPLICANT COUNSEL

INTERVENORS
Algoma Coalition

September 14, 2010

Rep. and Address for Service

Douglas Bradbury

Director

Algoma Power Inc.
1130 Bertie St.

P.O. Box 1218

Fort Erie, ON L2A 5Y2

Tel: 905-994-3634
Fax: 905-994 2207

doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Andrew Taylor

Andrew Taylor, Energy Law
120 Adelaide Street West
Suite 2500

Toronto ON M5H 1T1

Tel: 416-644-1568

Fax: 416-367-1954
ataylor@energyboutique.ca

Rep. and Address for Service

Paul Cassan

Wishart Law Firm LLP

390 Bay Street

Suite 500

Sault Ste. Marie ON PG6A 1X2
Tel: 705-949-6700 Ext: 230

Fax: 705-949-2465
pcassan@wishartlaw.com
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Energy Probe Research
Foundation

Garden River First Nation

Peter Faye

Counsel

42 Eastwood Crescent
Markham ON L3P 577
Tel: 905-294-2013

Fax: Not Provided
pfaye@rogers.com

Olena Loskutova

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Ave.

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 234

Fax: 416-964-8239
olena.loskutova@gmail.com

David MacIntosh

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMaclntosh@nextcity.com

Janine Zack

Executive Assistant to Chief & Council

Garden River First Nation

7 Shingwauk St. RR#4
Garden River ON P6A 6ZB
Tel: 705-946-6300

Fax: 705-945-1415
jzackl0@hotmail.com
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Great Lakes Power
Transmission LP

School Energy Coalition
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Andy McPhee

Vice President and General Manager
Great Lakes Power Limited

2 Sackville Road

Sault Ste. Marie ON P6B 6J6

Tel: 705-941-5661

Fax: 705-941-5600
amcphee@glp.ca

Charles Keizer

Torys LLP

79 Wellington St. W.

Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower
P.O. Box 270, TD Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-0040

Fax: 416-865-7380
ckeizer@torys.com

Wayne McNally

SEC Coordinator

Ontario Public School Boards' Association
c/o Ontario Public School Boards Associa
439 University Avenue

18th Floor

Toronto ON M5G 1Y8

Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcnally@opsba.org
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School Energy Coalition

Vulnerable Energy Consumers
Coalition
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Jay Shepherd

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation

120 Eglinton Avenue East

Suite 500

Toronto ON M4P 1E2

Tel: 416-804-2767

Fax: Not Provided
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

William Harper

Senior Consultant

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.
34 King Street E.

Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-0193 Ext: 29

Fax: 416-348-0641
bharper@econalysis.ca

Michael Buonaguro

Counsel

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca




